

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.2655 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
2.	21.11.2025	<u>VS, J</u> As the notice sent to the respondent Nos.2, 4 and 6 is not yet served, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to take out fresh personal notice on respondent Nos.2, 4 and 6, by Registered Post with Acknowledgement Due and file proof of service into the Registry within two (02) weeks. Post the matter after two (02) weeks. _____ VS, J SCS/PBS	